PRODUCT DATA SHEET
KRISTAL RECTANGULAR LOW PROFILE SHOWER TRAYS
APPROVED DOMESTIC HOTEL & LEISURE
SPECIFICATIONS
Height of tray: 40mm or 53mm with upstand
Double skinned acrylic capped
90mm high flow waste
RELATED PRODUCTS For a list of related shower enclosure options
please refer to www.sonasbathrooms.com
FP1290100 Easy Plumb riser kit 3
MATERIAL Resin bonded heavy duty
COLOUR/FINISH White
MAKE KRISTAL Shower Doors
APPROVALS CE Approved, EN 14527
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION All shower trays must be installed in accordance
with the fitting instructions provided. Please
refer to them before installation commences.
RECTANGULAR
All Kristal Low Profile shower trays
include 90mm high flow waste
*
40mm high
4 UPSTAND 13mm lip
90mm high flow waste*
Resin bonded heavy duty
Acrylic capped
ANTI-SLIP SOLUTION AVAILABLE ON
ALL KRISTAL AND JT SHOWER TRAYS
For your additional safety and comfort,
the SONAS Bathroom Collection can
now offer Anti-Slip on its entire range
of shower trays. For any new shower
tray ordered you can request to have it
supplied with a factory fitted Anti-Slip
coating.
• Factory applied treatment to aid
the prevention of slips and falls
• Class C Slip rating - the highest
level of approval for domestic use
• Also available in kit form for retro
fitting to existing shower trays
and baths
• Conforms BS7976-2 2002
• Complete with 3 Year Guarantee
• Also available in kit form for retro
fitting to showers and baths
(2 Year Guarantee)
All measurements in mm unless stated otherwise
Code Code Code Code 4 Upstand
Size Standard Anti-slip 4 Upstand with Anti-slip
800 x 700 KLP870100 KLP870100AS KLP870UPS KLP870UPSAS
900 x 700 KLP970100 KLP970100AS KLP970UPS KLP970UPSAS
900 x 760 KLP976100 KLP976100AS KLP976UPS KLP976UPSAS
900 x 800 KLP980100 KLP980100AS – –
1000 x 700 KLP1070100 KLP1070100AS KLP1070UPS KLP1070UPSAS
1000 x 760 KLP1076100 KLP1076100AS – –
1000 x 800 KLP1080100 KLP1080100AS KLP1080UPS KLP1080UPSAS
1000 x 900 KLP1090100 KLP1090100AS KLP1090UPS KLP1090UPSAS
1100 x 760 KLP1176100 KLP1176100AS – –
1100 x 800 KLP1180100 KLP1180100AS – –
1100 x 900 KLP1190100 KLP1190100AS – –
1200 x 700 KLP1270100 KLP1270100AS – –
1200 x 760 KLP1276100 KLP1276100AS KLP1276UPS KLP1276UPSAS
1200 x 800 KLP1280100 KLP1280100AS KLP1280UPS KLP1280UPSAS
1200 x 900 KLP1290100 KLP1290100AS KLP1290UPS KLP1290UPSAS
800 / 900 / 1000 / 1100 / 1200
7
0
0
 /
 7
6
0
 /
 8
0
0
 /
 9
0
0
135mm
to centre
[90mm high flow waste]